Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for TACONIC RESOURCES FOR INDEPENDENCE INC

Developmental Disabilities

Page 1 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 09:13 PM.

2016

Current
oe Contract Spending to Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number io;ll:)l::: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department | C008951 $1,506,615.00| $1,506,531.49(10/01/2007 |09/30/2012 ETE%ET{’E%\IDENT LIVING Grant 08/10/2009
Office For People with C00690GG $251,417.00|  $136,673.00/01/01/2021  [12/31/2025 || Family Support Services Grant 11/23/2020
Developmental Disabilities
Contracts Not
_ INDEPENDENT LIVING .
State Education Department  [T010522 $38,760.00|  $38,760.0004/01/2010 [06/30/2011 | \pxoren ' ooy X oTrviTiES  |Subject to OSC 05/05/2010
Pre-Audit
State Education Department |C012698 $145,163.00| $110,687.00|06/01/2016 |05/31/2021 |>'&n Language Interpreter Service - Other/ 7747016
Services Misc. Services
. OPERATE AN INDEPENDENT
State Education Department |C010991 $912,972.00( $912,971.80|10/01/2012  ||09/30/2015 LIVING CENTER Grant 11/15/2012
State Education Department | C013306 $1,672,100.00| $1,625,951.02(10/01/2018 |09/30/2023 ETE%ET{’E%\IDENT LIVING Grant 01/14/2019
. UNIFIED CONTRACT
State Education Department |C009817 $6,600.00 $800.00(01/01/2009  |[12/31/2013 SERVICES (UCS) 11000GP003 Grant 03/26/2009
State Education Department |C012399 $935,373.00| $935,372.95/10/01/2015  |[09/30/2018 |Independent Living Centers Grant 01/05/2016
State Education Department |C013624 $94,761.00 $278.25(01/01/2019 | 12/31/2023 ggﬁ&lgggABILITATWE Grant 01/28/2019
State Education Department |C014921 $1,504,624.00| $206,885.80(10/01/2023  |09/30/2027 |Independent Living Grant 05/01/2024
. L. Contracts Not
Hudson River Psychiatric SIGN LANGUAGE .
Contor T000161 $47,625.00|  $47,269.37|04/01/2010 |05/01/2015 |\ rop bpErEn GEoyIORS Subject to OSC |08/19/2010
Pre-Audit
AMERICAN SIGN Contracts Not
Central New York )
Devchizt T000091 $25,440.00 $0.0003/01/2012  |02/28/2013 |LANGUAGE- WOODBOURNE |Subject to OSC  |03/05/2012
sychiatric Center .
MH UNIT Pre-Audit
Office For People with CLTA021 $177,110.00| $169,481.66(01/01/2016 |12/31/2020 |Family Support Services Upstate | . ¢ 07/18/2016




Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities

C024119

$111,986.00

$105,845.00

07/01/2011

12/31/2015

Assignment of contract

QGrant

12/10/2012

State Education Department

C012911

$215,945.00

$195,946.00

10/01/2017

09/30/2020

INDEPENDENT LIVING

Grant

11/20/2017

Page 2 of 2 - May 19, 2024 - 09:13 PM.



