Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for TACONIC RESOURCES FOR INDEPENDENCE INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	C008951	\$1,506,615.00	\$1,506,531.49	10/01/2007	09/30/2012	INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER	Grant	08/10/2009
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00690GG	\$251,417.00	\$136,673.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2025	Family Support Services	Grant	11/23/2020
State Education Department	T010522	\$38,760.00	\$38,760.00	04/01/2010	06/30/2011	INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER ARRA ACTIVITIES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/05/2010
State Education Department	C012698	\$145,163.00	\$110,687.00	06/01/2016	05/31/2021	Sign Language Interpreter Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	07/20/2016
State Education Department	C010991	\$912,972.00	\$912,971.80	10/01/2012	09/30/2015	OPERATE AN INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER	Grant	11/15/2012
State Education Department	C013306	\$1,672,100.00	\$1,625,951.02	10/01/2018	09/30/2023	INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER	Grant	01/14/2019
State Education Department	C009817	\$6,600.00	\$800.00	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	UNIFIED CONTRACT SERVICES (UCS) 11000GP003	Grant	03/26/2009
State Education Department	C012399	\$935,373.00	\$935,372.95	10/01/2015	09/30/2018	Independent Living Centers	Grant	01/05/2016
State Education Department	C013624	\$94,761.00	\$278.25	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES	Grant	01/28/2019
State Education Department	C014921	\$1,504,624.00	\$206,885.80	10/01/2023	09/30/2027	Independent Living	Grant	05/01/2024
Hudson River Psychiatric Center	T000161	\$47,625.00	\$47,269.37	04/01/2010	05/01/2015	SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/19/2010
Central New York Psychiatric Center	T000091	\$25,440.00	\$0.00	03/01/2012	02/28/2013	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE- WOODBOURNE MH UNIT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2012
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CLTA021	\$177,110.00	\$169,481.66	01/01/2016	12/31/2020	Family Support Services Upstate 2016	Grant	07/18/2016

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C024119	\$111,986.00	\$105,845.00 07/01/2011	12/31/2015	Assignment of contract	Grant	12/10/2012
State Education Department	C012911	\$215,945.00	\$195,946.00 10/01/2017	09/30/2020	INDEPENDENT LIVING	Grant	11/20/2017